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• Nearly all of the 
NIH ICs fund 
some aspects of 
child health 
research

https://www.nichd.nih.gov/research/supported/nperc



Expanding the Pediatric Workforce: Training Opportunities

 $-
 $5,000,000

 $10,000,000
 $15,000,000
 $20,000,000
 $25,000,000
 $30,000,000
 $35,000,000
 $40,000,000
 $45,000,000

HD HL GM DK MH CA AI NS DA AA TR TW ES DE AR DC NR HG EY OD MD AT AG EB LM

Est. Total Awarded:  $280,003,407

AA, 2%AI, 6%
CA, 7%

DA, 3%
DE, 2%

DK, 12%

ES, 2%

GM, 12%
HD, 15%

HL, 14%

MH, 10%

NS, 5%
TR, 2%

TW, …Other, 6%


	Eunice Kennedy Shriver National Institute of Child Health and Human Development �(NICHD)��
	Slide Number 2
	Expanding the Pediatric Workforce: Training Opportunities

